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ED 17: Watson Lake Street Keys, Feb 2021

Address Location Range From To Poll

ALASKA  HIGHWAY WATSON LAKE, UNORGANIZED Only 710 710 1 Mile (M)

10th STREET S WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 3

4th  STREET N WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 1

5th  STREET S WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 1

6th  STREET N WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 1

7th STREET N  WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 1

8th  STREET N  WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 3

8th  STREET S WATSON LAKE ONLY 713 713 3

9th STREET N WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 3

ADELA  TRAIL WATSON LAKE Both 0 714 1

ADELA  TRAIL WATSON LAKE Both 804 1104 3

AIRPORT  ROAD WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 3

ALASKA  HIGHWAY WATSON LAKE, UNORGANIZED Both Lot 1 58 4 Lot (L)

ALASKA  HIGHWAY WATSON LAKE, UNORGANIZED Only 733 733 1 KM (K)

ALASKA  HIGHWAY WATSON LAKE Both 3 8 1 Lot

ALASKA  HIGHWAY WATSON LAKE Both 630 636 1 Mile

ALASKA  HIGHWAY WATSON LAKE Both 1002-5 1002-5 1 Lot

ALASKA  HIGHWAY WATSON LAKE Both 1157 1173 1

ALASKA  HIGHWAY WATSON LAKE Only 1107 1107 3

ALASKA  HIGHWAY WATSON LAKE Both 1090 1090 4 Mile

ALASKA HIGHWAY UPPER LIARD Both 11 58 4 Lot

ALASKA HIGHWAY UPPER LIARD Both 645 710 4 Mi

ALASKA HIGHWAY UPPER LIARD Both 991 1079 4 KM

ALBERT CREEK ROAD UPPER LIARD Both 0 99999 4
ASPEN  PLACE WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 1

BIRCH  CRESCENT WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 1

CAMPBELL  WAY WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 2

CANYON  BOULEVARD WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 3

CENTENNIAL  AVENUE WATSON LAKE Both 702 710 1

CENTENNIAL  AVENUE WATSON LAKE Both 905 1112 3

CORMIER CREEK ROAD UPPER LIARD Both 0 99999 4

ESKEYE  TENE  ROAD TWO MILE AND TWO AND ONE-HALF Both 0 99999 3

FINLAYSON  AVENUE WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 2

FRANCIS  AVENUE WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 2

FRANK  TRAIL WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 1

HYLAND  AVENUE WATSON LAKE Both 602 718 1

HYLAND  AVENUE WATSON LAKE Only 11 11 2

HYLAND  AVENUE WATSON LAKE Only 600 600 2

JOHNNY FRIEND  ROAD WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 3

KILOWATT  LANE WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 3

KOMISH  COURT WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 3

LAKEVIEW  AVENUE WATSON LAKE Even 802 820 2

LAKEVIEW  AVENUE WATSON LAKE Odd 807 813 3

LAKEVIEW  AVENUE WATSON LAKE Only 108 108

LAKEVIEW  AVENUE WATSON LAKE Only 304 304

LIARD  AVENUE WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 1

LITTLE JIMMY  STREET TWO MILE AND TWO AND ONE-HALF Both 0 99999 3

MACKAY  ROAD WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 3

MARSH  AVENUE WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 2

MORLEY  CRESCENT WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 2

NAHANNI  DRIVE WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 2

NISUTLIN  DRIVE WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 2  

NISUTLIN  WAY WATSON LAKE Both 0 999999 2

OLD ALASKA  HIGHWAY WATSON LAKE, UNORGANIZED Only 10 10 1

OLD ALASKA  HIGHWAY WATSON LAKE, UNORGANIZED Only 15 15 1

OLD ALASKA  HIGHWAY WATSON LAKE, UNORGANIZED Both 70 72 1

OLD ALASKA  HIGHWAY WATSON LAKE, UNORGANIZED Only 105 105 1

OLD ALASKA  HIGHWAY WATSON LAKE Both 70 105 1

PINE  WAY WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 1

PTARMIGAN  ROAD WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 3

RAVENHILL DRIVE WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 2

ROBERT CAMPBELL  HIGHWAY WATSON LAKE, UNORGANIZED Both 4 105 1

ROBERT CAMPBELL  HIGHWAY WATSON LAKE, UNORGANIZED Both 278 358 1

ROBERT CAMPBELL  HIGHWAY WATSON LAKE, UNORGANIZED Both 1101 1193 3

SIMPSON  DRIVE WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 2

SKELTON  DRIVE WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 1

SPRUCE  WAY WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 1
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STIKINE AVENUE WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 2

STUBENBERG  BOULEVARD WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 1

SWIFT  PLACE WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 1

TESLIN  CRESCENT WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 2

THOMPSON  DRIVE WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 3

TINTINA  WAY WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 2

TU CHO  DRIVE TWO MILE AND TWO AND ONE-HALF Both 0 99999 3

UPPER LIARD  STREET WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 4

UPPER LIARD ROAD UPPER LIARD Both 0 99999 4

WINDID LAKE  ROAD WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 3

WOODLAND  CRESCENT WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 1

WYE  DRIVE WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 1
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ED 17 Watson Lake Street Keys by PD Feb 2021 

Watson Lake - PD 1

Address Location Range From To Poll

4th  STREET N WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 1

5th  STREET S WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 1

6th  STREET N WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 1

7th STREET N  WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 1

ADELA  TRAIL WATSON LAKE Both 0 714 1

ALASKA  HIGHWAY WATSON LAKE, UNORGANIZED Only 710 710 1 Mile (M)

ALASKA  HIGHWAY WATSON LAKE, UNORGANIZED Only 733 733 1 KM (K)

ALASKA  HIGHWAY WATSON LAKE Both 3 8 1 Lot

ALASKA  HIGHWAY WATSON LAKE Both 630 636 1 Mile

ALASKA  HIGHWAY WATSON LAKE Both 1002-5 1002-5 1 Lot

ALASKA  HIGHWAY WATSON LAKE Both 1157 1173 1

ASPEN  PLACE WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 1

BIRCH  CRESCENT WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 1

CENTENNIAL  AVENUE WATSON LAKE Both 702 710 1

FRANK  TRAIL WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 1

HYLAND  AVENUE WATSON LAKE Both 602 718 1

LIARD  AVENUE WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 1

OLD ALASKA  HIGHWAY WATSON LAKE, UNORGANIZED Only 10 10 1

OLD ALASKA  HIGHWAY WATSON LAKE, UNORGANIZED Only 15 15 1

OLD ALASKA  HIGHWAY WATSON LAKE, UNORGANIZED Both 70 72 1

OLD ALASKA  HIGHWAY WATSON LAKE, UNORGANIZED Only 105 105 1

OLD ALASKA  HIGHWAY WATSON LAKE Both 70 105 1

PINE  WAY WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 1

ROBERT CAMPBELL  HIGHWAY WATSON LAKE, UNORGANIZED Both 4 105 1

ROBERT CAMPBELL  HIGHWAY WATSON LAKE, UNORGANIZED Both 278 358 1

SKELTON  DRIVE WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 1

SPRUCE  WAY WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 1

STUBENBERG  BOULEVARD WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 1

SWIFT  PLACE WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 1

WOODLAND  CRESCENT WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 1

WYE  DRIVE WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 1



Watson Lake - PD 2

Address Location Range From To Poll

CAMPBELL  WAY WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 2

FINLAYSON  AVENUE WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 2

FRANCIS  AVENUE WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 2

HYLAND  AVENUE WATSON LAKE Only 11 11 2

HYLAND  AVENUE WATSON LAKE Only 600 600 2

LAKEVIEW  AVENUE WATSON LAKE Even 802 820 2

MARSH  AVENUE WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 2

MORLEY  CRESCENT WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 2

NAHANNI  DRIVE WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 2

NISUTLIN  DRIVE WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 2

NISUTLIN  WAY WATSON LAKE Both 0 999999 2

RAVENHILL DRIVE WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 2

SIMPSON  DRIVE WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 2

STIKINE AVENUE WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 2

TESLIN  CRESCENT WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 2

TINTINA  WAY WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 2



Watson Lake - PD 3

Address Location Range From To Poll

10th STREET S WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 3

8th  STREET N  WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 3

8th  STREET S WATSON LAKE ONLY 713 713 3

9th STREET N WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 3

ADELA  TRAIL WATSON LAKE Both 804 1104 3

AIRPORT  ROAD WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 3

ALASKA  HIGHWAY WATSON LAKE, UNORGANIZED Both Lot 1 58 3 Lot (L)

ALASKA  HIGHWAY WATSON LAKE Only 1107 1107 3

ALASKA  HIGHWAY WATSON LAKE Both 1090 1090 3 Mile

ALASKA HIGHWAY UPPER LIARD Both 11 58 3 Lot?

ALASKA HIGHWAY UPPER LIARD Both 645 710 3 Mi?

ALASKA HIGHWAY UPPER LIARD Both 991 1079 3 KM

ALBERT CREEK ROAD UPPER LIARD Both 0 99999 3

CANYON  BOULEVARD WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 3

CENTENNIAL  AVENUE WATSON LAKE Both 905 1112 3

CORMIER CREEK ROAD UPPER LIARD Both 0 99999 3

ESKEYE  TENE  ROAD TWO MILE AND TWO AND ONE-HALF Both 0 99999 3

JOHNNY FRIEND  ROAD WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 3

KILOWATT  LANE WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 3

KOMISH  COURT WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 3

LAKEVIEW  AVENUE WATSON LAKE Odd 807 813 3

LITTLE JIMMY  STREET TWO MILE AND TWO AND ONE-HALF Both 0 99999 3

MACKAY  ROAD WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 3

PTARMIGAN  ROAD WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 3

ROBERT CAMPBELL  HIGHWAY WATSON LAKE, UNORGANIZED Both 1101 1193 3

THOMPSON  DRIVE WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 3

TU CHO  DRIVE TWO MILE AND TWO AND ONE-HALF Both 0 99999 3

UPPER LIARD  STREET WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 3

UPPER LIARD ROAD UPPER LIARD Both 0 99999 3

WINDID LAKE  ROAD WATSON LAKE Both 0 99999 3







 


